Yi-Pai Huang
National Chiao Tung University
Department of Photonics and Display Institute
Rm. 516, CPT Building.
Phone: +886-3-5712121 ext 52924
FAX: +886-3-5737681
Email: boundshuang@mail.nctu.edu.tw
Personal Information:

Brightness Reflective Color STN-LCD Using a Multi-Directional Asymmetrical
Microlens Array Light Control Film ” Symposium on Information Display
2001(SID’01), pp. 448~451.
77. Yi-Pai Huang, Fu-Jen Ko, Shin-Tson Wu and Han-Ping D. Shieh, “Multi-directional
Asymmetrical Micro-Optical Light Control Film for Reflective LCDs Applications”,
Asian Symposium on Information Display 2000(ASID’00), pp. 159~162.
Domestic Conference (Only list the papers of Paper Award)
1. (Outstanding Poster Paper Award) Yi-Han Shieh, Fan-Cheng Lin, Yi-Pai Huang, and
Han-Ping Shieh,” Novel Addressing Method for Color Filter-Less Liquid Crystal
Displays”, Taiwan Display Conference 2010, 2010/04.
2. (Outstanding Poster Paper Award) Yi-Chin Huang, Chi-Wei Chen, Yi-Pai Huang,
“Autostereoscopic 2D/3D Display  with Fast Switching Fresnel Liquid Crystal Lens ”,
Taiwan Display Conference 2010, 2010/04.
3. (Student Paper Award) Yi-Chin Huang, Chi-Wei Chen, Yi-Pai Huang, “Low-crosstalk
Autostereoscopic 3D display with Multi-electrode Driven Liquid Crystal Lens”,
OPT2009, 2009/12.
4. (Student Paper Award) Chi-Chu Tsai, Fang-Cheng Lin, Yi-Pai Huang, Han-Ping Shieh,
“High Image Quality and Ultra-low power consumption by 180Hz Stencil-FSC method
in color-filter less LCDs”, OPT2009, 2009/12.
5. (Student Paper Award) Fang-Cheng Lin, Yi-Pai Huang, Ching-Ming Wei, and
Han-Ping D. Shieh, “Stencil-FSC Method Achieving a Green LCD-TV,” OPT2008,
2008/12.
6. (Student Paper Award) Guo-Zhen Wang, Yi-Pai Huang, and Szu-Che Yeh, “Segment
Color Control Method for High Dynamic Range LCD TVs,” OPT2008, 2008/12.
7. (Student Paper Award) Jian-Lung Wu, Fang-Cheng Lin, Chun-Ho Chen, Yi-Pai
Huang, and Han-Ping D. Shieh, “A 5.6-Inch Field Sequential Color LCD with Less
Color Break-Up,” OPT2007, (2007/11).
8. (Student Paper Award) Lin-Yao Liao, Fang-Cheng Lin, Yi-Pai Huang, Han-Ping D.
Shieh, Szu-Che Yeh, and Julienne Lyu, “A Liquid Crystal Signal Compensation Method
with Lower Computational Complexity for Dynamic Range LCD,” OPT2007, (2007/11)
9. (Student Paper Award) Yi-Pai Huang, Mu-Zen Su, Shin-Tson Wu, and Han-Ping
David Shieh, “Image Quality Enhanceing of Transflective LCDs by Using Micro-optical
Components” OPT2003, (2003/11).
10. (Student Paper Award) Yi-Pai Huang, Fu-Jen Ko, Shin-Tson Wu, and Han-Ping David
Shieh, “High quality reflective LCD by using Multi-directional Asymmetrical Microlens
Array Light Control Film” OPT2002, (2002/12)
Issued Patents
Title Patent No. Publication Date
INTERACTIVE THREE-DIMENSIONAL DISPLAY SYSTEM
AND METHOD OF CALCULATING DISTANCE
US2011227819 (A1) 2011-09-22
COLOR ADJUSTMENT METHOD FOR COLOR
SEQUENTIAL LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY
US2011187632 (A1) 2011-08-04
METHOD OF DETERMINING POINTING OBJECT
POSITION FOR THREE-DIMENSIONAL INTERACTIVE
SYSTEM
US2011148859 (A1) 2011-06-23
COLLIMATED SYSTEM WITH MULTI-BACKLIGHT
SOURCE
US2011026250 (A1) 2011-02-03
DISPLAY APPARATUS AND DRIVING METHOD THEREOF US2010245396 (A1)  2010-09-30
ADAPTIVE FEEDBACK CONTROL METHOD OF FSC
DISPLAY
US2010214201 (A1)  2010-08-26
ADAPTIVE FEEDBACK CONTROL METHOD OF FSC
DISPLAY
US2010214327 (A1)  2010-08-26
Displaying Method for Field Sequential Color Displays Using
Two Color Fields
US2010090937 (A1)  2010-04-15
THREE-DIMENSIONAL DISPLAY DEVICE US2010066654 (A1)  2010-03-18
COLOR SEQUENTIAL METHOD FOR DISPLAYING
IMAGES
US2010045707 (A1)  2010-02-25
Array Panel US2009180065 (A1)  2009-07-16
Method of generating frame control signal for reducing reaction
time
US2009146990 (A1)  2009-06-11
Display method for LCD device with reduced color break-up US2009115719 (A1)  2009-05-07
Color backlight control method TW200919412 (A) 2009-05-01
Displayer, displaying circuit and method for producing high
dynamic range image
TW200920122 (A)  2009-05-01
A driving method of a backlight TW200917207 (A)  2009-04-16
Pulse Generation Circuit and Display Apparatus for Adjusting the
Display Brightness of an Image
US2008291222 (A1) 2008-11-27
LIGHT CONTROL DEVICE HAVING MODIFIED PRISM
STRUCTURE
US2008239728 (A1)  2008-10-02
Pixel control device and display apparatus utilizing said pixel
control device
US2008211798 (A1) 2008-09-04
Pixel Control Device and Display Apparatus Utilizing Said Pixel
Control Device
US2008211983 (A1) 2008-09-04
Backlight control method for high dynamic range LCD US2008180383 (A1)  2008-07-31
Thin film transistor array substrate and pixel structure TW200826297 (A) 2008-06-16
Pixel sturctur and repairing method thereof TW200821677 (A) 2008-05-16
Array panel TW200819876 (A) 2008-05-01
Liquid crystal display panels and realted display devices TW200813532 (A) 2008-03-16
Liquid crystal display with a liquid crystal touch panel having
photosensors
TW200811803 (A) 2008-03-01
Method for making liquid crystal display panel TW200809349 (A) 2008-02-16
Polymer stabilized alignment LCD panel TW200809350 (A) 2008-02-16
Pixel Structure US2007126965 (A1)  2007-06-07
Transflective liquid crystal display device and display panel
therefor
US2007064183 (A1)  2007-03-22
PIXEL STRUCTURE AND ACTIVE MATRIX SUBSTRATE US2006262237 (A1) 2006-11-23
Transflective liquid crystal display US2006158587 (A1)  2006-07-20
Full color transflective cholesteric liquid crystal display with
slant reflectors above transmissive pixels
US7027118 (B1) 2006-04-11

A novel light control component with random grating structure
for enhancing the reflective image quality in
reflective/transflective LCDs
TWM243670 (U) 2004-09-11
Single cell gap transflective liquid crystal display with image
enhanced reflector above transmissive pixels
TW578925 (U) 2004-03-01
SINGLE CELL GAP TRANSFLECTIVE LIQUID CRYSTAL
DISPLAY WITH SLANTED REFLECTOR ABOVE
TRANSMISSIVE PIXELS
WO03096314 (A2) 2003-11-20
Single cell gap transflective liquid crystal display with slanted
reflector above transmissive pixels
US2003210366 (A1)  2003-11-13
REFLECTION LCD HAVING HIGH INTENSITY OF LIGHT JP2002341340 (A)  2002-11-27
High illumination reflecting type LCD optical device, includes
elements of microlens array on upper glass substrate and optical
film of highly reflective material combined to aluminum